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Verein
SCATT
UYCAS
YES-Ka
SVW-YS
SSCS
SCK
SSVS
OESV
WSCW
FOR
YCA
IG-Segeln
UYCNf
WSVO
SCS
UYCT
ORCA
YCU
YCA-Segelsport
SAF

Pkt
2957,46
1800,57
1695,77
1328,74
1170,27
1129,40
1109,25

611,25
449,85
361,51
311,68
303,02
190,91
168,57
97,48
81,24
71,08
67,02
61,09
48,13

SSCS
433,19
201,67
161,86
121,00
226,29
190,14
107,90

SCATT
427,52
315,52
243,07

80,22
102,67
117,65

69,52

48,13

SCK
359,09
224,61
153,33
144,39
252,39
214,43
262,04

37,43
80,22

32,09

SSVS
394,92
79,75
128,58
65,25

87,00
219,00

29,00

UYCAS
514,63
596,48
428,92
416,34
432,78
445,77
194,97
406,19
369,63
361,51
111,70
186,85
190,91
168,57

97,48

81,24

71,08

67,02

SVW-YS
376,66
74,87
167,34
427,87

26,74
204,01
106,96

48,13
64,17

YES-Ka
451,45
307,67
412,67
73,67
156,14
47,67
121,33
60,67

82,33
52,00



